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	Сумма
	место

	1
	Мулюкова Анастасия
	 КМС
	С.-Петербург
	22,35
	22,9
	23,6
	22,6
	91,45
	1

	2
	Пикуль Юлия
	КМС
	Белгород
	22,725
	22,6
	22,1
	22,775
	90,2
	2

	3
	Филон Наталья
	КМС
	Киров
	22,05
	21,3
	21,3
	22,825
	87,475
	3

	4
	Кривова Екатерина
	 КМС
	Москва
	20,8
	21,575
	21,75
	21,5
	85,625
	4

	5
	Ермоленко Татьяна
	КМС
	Барнаул
	21,575
	20,4
	21,325
	21,625
	84,925
	5

	6
	Хаханова Валерия
	 КМС
	Рязань
	21,9
	21,15
	20,8
	20,55
	84,4
	6

	7
	Таранова Ксения
	 
	Волгоград
	19,45
	21,075
	21,225
	21,4
	83,15
	7

	8
	Урюпина Лера
	КМС
	Жуковский
	20,15
	20,825
	20,15
	20,95
	82,075
	8

	9
	Егупова Анастасия
	 КМС
	Липецк
	20,45
	18,95
	20,55
	21,775
	81,725
	9

	10
	Воронцова Ксения
	 КМС
	Рязань
	21,475
	19,425
	19,675
	21,05
	81,625
	10

	11
	Сланчаускайте Аделия
	КМС
	Калининград
	19,1
	21,3
	20,65
	19,625
	80,675
	11

	12
	Басюк Александра
	 КМС
	Москва
	19,8
	19,875
	19,45
	20,5
	79,625
	12

	13
	Жукова Ангелина
	   КМС
	Липецк
	20,05
	19,85
	20,35
	18,8
	79,05
	13

	14
	Кузнецова Анна
	КМС
	Воронеж
	18,95
	19,025
	19,05
	21,25
	78,275
	14

	15
	Прокашева Мария
	КМС
	Сыктывкар
	19,725
	18,55
	18,5
	20,1
	76,875
	15

	16
	Оборина Анна
	КМС
	Воронеж
	18,725
	17,5
	19,35
	18,85
	74,425
	16

	17
	Нагих Ольга
	КМС
	Барнаул
	17,975
	16,825
	18,05
	17,575
	70,425
	17

	18
	Гордеева Полина
	1р.
	Ступино
	17,475
	16,9
	16,9
	16,225
	67,5
	18


